
S.NO  BATCH  TOTAL  
ELIGIBLE 
STUDENTS 

TOTAL NO OF 
STUDENTS 
PLACED  

DEPT WISE NO OF 
STUENTS PLACED  

PERCENTAGE 
OF PLACED 
STUDENTS  

1 2009-2013 173 110 73 

ECE-29 

EEE-11 

EIE-14 

CSE-19 

66 

2 2010-2014 373 250 61 

ECE-10 

EEE-16 

EIE-05 

CSE-20 

IT-10 

24 

3 2011-2015 410 260 201 

ECE-98 

EEE-17 

EIE-13 

CSE-33 

IT-33 

CIVIL- 07 

77 

 


